

RST₁



LIGHT

RST₂



MEDIUM

RST₇



HEAVY

PISTOLE MANUALI AIRLESS ALTA PRESSIONE
MANUAL AIRLESS HIGH PRESSURE SPRAY GUNS

LINEA RST/ RST LINE

RST- PISTOLE MANUALI/ MANUAL SPRAY GUNS

Le pistole manuali airless per la verniciatura industriale della **linea RST** sono state progettate pensando al massimo comfort per l'utilizzatore. L'ergonomia dell'impugnatura, l'estrema leggerezza del corpo pistola, il basso sforzo di azionamento del grilletto e di mantenimento della pressione su questo riducono infatti l'affaticamento dell'operatore. La linea RST comprende **tre diversi modelli di pistole** con diverse caratteristiche, utilizzi e applicazioni: RST1, RST2 e RST7. La pistola RST1 è ideale per lavori di **piccola-media grandezza** e di **precisione**; la RST2 invece è ideale per superfici di **medio-alta grandezza**. L'ultima novità riguarda la pistola RST7: la **più robusta** della linea RST, ideale per applicazioni di materiali ad alta viscosità tra cui **stucchi, mastici, colle e siliconi**.

*The manual airless guns for industrial painting of the **RST models** have been designed considering the maximum user's comfort. The ergonomics of the handle, the extreme lightness of the gun body, the low effort to operate the trigger and to maintain pressure on it reduce operator fatigue. The RST line includes **three different spray guns models** with different characteristics, uses and applications: RST1, RST2 and RST7.*

*The RST1 spray gun is ideal for **small-medium sized and precision works**; the RST2 is instead ideal for **medium-large surfaces**. The latest news concerns the RST7 spray gun: **the sturdiest of the RST line**, ideal for applications of high viscosity materials including **fillers, mastics, adhesives and silicones**.*

Quali sono le principali differenze e somiglianze? What are the main differences and similarity?

	RST1	RST2	RST7
PRES. MAX/ MAX WP	300 Bar	500 Bar	500 Bar
Ø SFERA/ BALL Ø	Ø5	Ø3 - Ø5	Ø5
GRILLETTO A 2 DITA/ 2 FINGER TRIGGER	X	X	-
FILTRI da USARE/ SPRAY GUN FILTERS			
CARATTERISTICHE/ CHARACTERISTICS	- La pistola airless più leggera e facile da usare - Spruzzatura per tutto il giorno senza fatica - Per lavori di finitura e di precisione - Alte prestazioni, affidabilità e comfort per l'utilizzatore - <i>The lightest and easiest to use airless spray gun</i> - <i>Fatigue-free all-day spraying</i> - <i>For finishing and precision jobs</i> - <i>High performance, reliability and comfort for the user</i>	- Ideale per verniciare superfici medio-grandi - Impugnatura robusta - Consente anche l'erogazione di materiali a medio-alta viscosità, anticorrosivi e per la carpenteria pesante - <i>Ideal for painting medium-large surfaces</i> - <i>Robust handle</i> - <i>For the medium-high viscosity, anticorrosive and heavy applications materials spraying</i>	- Portata massima con materiali densi - Impugnatura sagomata in polimero per una presa ultra confortevole - Per stucchi, mastici e rivestimenti protettivi airless - Ampio passaggio di fluido e molla robusta per i lavori e i volumi più grandi, consente l'erogazione di materiali ad alta viscosità - <i>Maximum range with dense materials</i> - <i>Contoured polymer handle for an ultra comfortable grip</i> - <i>For fillers, mastics and airless protective coatings</i> - <i>Large fluid passage and strong spring for larger works and volumes, for high viscosity materials spraying</i>
UGELLI da USARE/ NOZZLES			
PESO/ WEIGHT	430 gr	520 gr	480 gr

RST₁



RST1 - PISTOLA MANUALE/ MANUAL SPRAY GUN

Pistola airless manuale ad alta pressione con raccordo girevole in acciaio inox. Grazie al suo design ergonomico RST1 è **leggera, compatta e maneggevole** e viene utilizzata per **lavori di piccola-media grandezza** garantendo una finitura eccellente e precisa, in estrema agilità. Consigliata per i settori di finitura industriali come legno e acciaio o edilizio come finitura di pareti, pavimenti e lavori di verniciatura interna o esterna per applicazioni commerciali e industriali. Disponibile nella versione con **grilletto a 2 o 4 dita**, permette di scegliere il massimo comfort in base alla comodità dell'utilizzatore.

*Manual airless high pressure spray gun with stainless steel swivel. Thanks to its ergonomic design, the spray gun is **light weight and compact** and is used for **small/medium-sized works**, guaranteeing an excellent and precise finish, in extreme agility. Recommended for industrial finishing industries such as wood and steel or construction such as finishing walls, floors and interior or exterior paint jobs for commercial and industrial applications. Available with **two-finger or four-finger trigger**, it guarantees the maximum user's comfort.*



GRILLETTO 2 DITA / 2 FINGER TRIGGER



GRILLETTO 4 DITA / 4 FINGER TRIGGER

COD	DESCRIZIONE
RST11C	Pistola Airless RST1 Ø5 racc 1/4" NPS Diff 11/16"
RST11CB	Pistola Airless RST1 Ø5 racc 1/4" BSP Diff 11/16"
RST12C	Pistola Airless RST1 Ø5 racc 16x1,5mm Diff 11/16"
RST13C	Pistola Airless RST1 Ø5 racc 1/4" NPS Diff 7/8"
RST13CB	Pistola Airless RST1 Ø5 racc 1/4" BSP Diff 7/8"
RST14C	Pistola Airless RST1 Ø5 racc 16x1,5mm Diff 7/8"
RST1K	Repair kit RST1 Ø5 Diff 11/16"
RST1KG	Repair kit RST1 Ø5 Diff 7/8"

CODE	DESCRIPTION
RST11C	Airless gun RST1 Ø5 Connection 1/4" NPS Diff 11/16"
RST11CB	Airless gun RST1 Ø5 Connection 1/4" BSP Diff 11/16"
RST12C	Airless gun RST1 Ø5 Connection 16x1,5mm Diff 11/16"
RST13C	Airless gun RST1 Ø5 Connection 1/4" NPS Diff 7/8"
RST13CB	Airless gun RST1 Ø5 Connection 1/4" BSP Diff 7/8"
RST14C	Airless gun RST1 Ø5 Connection 16x1,5mm Diff 7/8"
RST1K	Repair kit RST1 Ø5 Diff 11/16"
RST1KG	Repair kit RST1 Ø5 Diff 7/8"

CE  II 2GT6 X ATEX and CE conformity

DATI TECNICI / TECHNICAL DATA

PRES. MAX	300 Bar / 4350 psi
PESO/ WEIGHT	430gr
Ø SFERA/BALL Ø	Ø5

300 Bar

LIGHT

COD	DESCRIZIONE
RST11	Pistola Airless RST1 Ø5 racc 1/4" NPS Diff 11/16"
RST11B	Pistola Airless RST1 Ø5 racc 1/4" BSP Diff 11/16"
RST12	Pistola Airless RST1 Ø5 racc 16x1,5mm Diff 11/16"
RST13	Pistola Airless RST1 Ø5 racc 1/4" NPS Diff 7/8"
RST13B	Pistola Airless RST1 Ø5 racc 1/4" BSP Diff 7/8"
RST14	Pistola Airless RST1 Ø5 racc 16x1,5mm Diff 7/8"
RST1K	Repair kit RST1 Diff 11/16"
RST1KG	Repair kit RST1 Diff 7/8"

CODE	DESCRIPTION
RST11	Airless gun RST1 Ø5 Connection 1/4" NPS Diff 11/16"
RST11B	Airless gun RST1 Ø5 Connection 1/4" BSP Diff 11/16"
RST12	Airless gun RST1 Ø5 Connection 16x1,5mm Diff 11/16"
RST13	Airless gun RST1 Ø5 Connection 1/4" NPS Diff 7/8"
RST13B	Airless gun RST1 Ø5 Connection 1/4" BSP Diff 7/8"
RST14	Airless gun RST1 Ø5 Connection 16x1,5mm Diff 7/8"
RST1K	Repair kit RST1 Ø5 Diff 11/16"
RST1KG	Repair kit RST1 Ø5 Diff 7/8"

Scarica il **MANUALE** della
PISTOLA/Download the
spray gun MANUAL



RST₂



RST2 - PISTOLA MANUALE/ MANUAL SPRAY GUN

Pistola airless manuale ad alta pressione con raccordo girevole in acciaio inox. RST2 è **pratica e durevole** ed è stata progettata per garantire robustezza e resistenza nel tempo. I suoi componenti ed il suo design permettono di garantire la massima efficienza per lavori di spruzzatura di **medio-alta grandezza**, essendo molto resistente a tutte le tipologie di prodotto presenti sul mercato. Consigliata per lavori gravosi con utilizzo di intumescenti, prodotti medio densi o anticorrosivi. Disponibile nella versione con **grilletto a 2 o 4 dita**, permettendo di scegliere il massimo comfort in base alla comodità dell'utilizzatore. La pistola può avere la sfera di chiusura di diametro 3 o 5mm, rendendola perfetta per le lavorazioni che richiedono diversi diametri di passaggio.

*Manual airless high pressure spray gun with stainless steel swivel. RST2 is **handy and long-lasting** and has been designed to ensure sturdiness and resistance over time. Its components and its design allow to guarantee maximum efficiency for **medium-large spraying works**, being very resistant to all types of products on the market. Recommended for heavy-duty jobs such as intumescent, medium-dense or anti-corrosive products. Available with **two-finger or four-finger trigger**, it allows you to choose the maximum user's comfort. The spray gun also features a choice of 3 or 5mm diameter locking ball, perfect for works that require different bore diameters.*

GRILLETTO 4 DITA / 4 FINGER TRIGGER



500 Bar

MEDIUM



II 2GT6 X

ATEX and CE conformity

DATI TECNICI / TECHNICAL DATA

PRES. MAX	500 Bar / 7250 psi
PESO/ WEIGHT	520gr
RESISTENZA GRILLETTO/ TRIGGER RESISTANCE	12 N/ 1 Kg
Ø SFERA/BALL Ø	Ø3 - Ø5

Ø3

COD DESCRIZIONE

RST21	Pistola airless RST2 Ø3 Racc. 1/4" NPS Diff 11/16"
RST21B	Pistola airless RST2 Ø3 Racc. 1/4" BSP Diff 11/16"
RST22	Pistola airless RST2 Ø3 Racc. 16x1,5mm Diff 11/16"
RST23	Pistola airless RST2 Ø3 Racc. 1/4" NPS Diff 7/8"
RST23B	Pistola airless RST2 Ø3 Racc. 1/4" BSP Diff 7/8"
RST24	Pistola airless RST2 Ø3 Racc. 16x1,5mm Diff 7/8"
RST2K	Repair kit RST2 Ø3 Diff. 11/16"
RST2KG	Repair kit RST2 Ø3 Diff. 7/8"

CODE DESCRIPTION

RST21	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø3 Conn. 1/4" NPS Diff 11/16"
RST21B	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø3 Conn. 1/4" BSP Diff 11/16"
RST22	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø3 Conn. 16x1,5mm Diff 11/16"
RST23	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø3 Conn. 1/4" NPS Diff 7/8"
RST23B	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø3 Conn. 1/4" BSP Diff 7/8"
RST24	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø3 Conn. 16x1,5mm Diff 7/8"
RST2K	Repair kit RST2 Ø3 Diff. 11/16"
RST2KG	Repair kit RST2 Ø3 Diff. 7/8"

Ø5

COD DESCRIZIONE

RST25	Pistola airless RST2 Ø5 Racc. 1/4" NPS Diff 11/16"
RST25B	Pistola airless RST2 Ø5 Racc. 1/4" BSP Diff 11/16"
RST26	Pistola airless RST2 Ø5 Racc. 16x1,5mm Diff 11/16"
RST27	Pistola airless RST2 Ø5 Racc. 1/4" NPS Diff 7/8"
RST27B	Pistola airless RST2 Ø5 Racc. 1/4" BSP Diff 7/8"
RST28	Pistola airless RST2 Ø5 Racc. 16x1,5mm Diff 7/8"
RST2K5	Repair kit RST2 Ø5 Diff. 11/16"
RST2KG5	Repair kit RST2 Ø5 Diff. 7/8"

CODE DESCRIPTION

RST25	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø5 Conn. 1/4" NPS Diff 11/16"
RST25B	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø5 Conn. 1/4" BSP Diff 11/16"
RST26	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø5 Conn. 16x1,5mm Diff 11/16"
RST27	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø5 Conn. 1/4" NPS Diff 7/8"
RST27B	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø5 Conn. 1/4" BSP Diff 7/8"
RST28	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø5 Conn. 16x1,5mm Diff 7/8"
RST2K5	Repair kit RST2 Ø5 Diff. 11/16"
RST2KG5	Repair kit RST2 Ø5 Diff. 7/8"

RST2 - PISTOLA MANUALE/ MANUAL SPRAY GUN

GRILLETTO 2 DITA / 2 FINGER TRIGGER



Ø3

COD	DESCRIZIONE
-----	-------------

RST21C	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø3 Conn. 1/4" NPS Diff 11/16"
RST21CB	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø3 Conn. 1/4" BSP Diff 11/16"
RST22C	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø3 Conn. 16x1,5mm Diff 11/16"
RST23C	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø3 Conn. 1/4" NPS Diff 7/8"
RST23CB	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø3 Conn. 1/4" BSP Diff 7/8"
RST24C	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø3 Conn. 16x1,5mm Diff 7/8"
RST2K	Repair kit RST2 Ø3 Diff. 11/16"
RST2KG	Repair kit RST2 Ø3 Diff. 7/8"

CODE	DESCRIPTION
------	-------------

RST21C	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø3 Conn. 1/4" NPS Diff 11/16"
RST21CB	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø3 Conn. 1/4" BSP Diff 11/16"
RST22C	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø3 Conn. 16x1,5mm Diff 11/16"
RST23C	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø3 Conn. 1/4" NPS Diff 7/8"
RST23CB	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø3 Conn. 1/4" BSP Diff 7/8"
RST24C	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø3 Conn. 16x1,5mm Diff 7/8"
RST2K	Repair kit RST2 Ø3 Diff. 11/16"
RST2KG	Repair kit RST2 Ø3 Diff. 7/8"

Ø5

COD	DESCRIZIONE
-----	-------------

RST25C	Pistola airless RST2 Ø5 Racc. 1/4" NPS Diff 11/16"
RST25CB	Pistola airless RST2 Ø5 Racc. 1/4" BSP Diff 11/16"
RST26C	Pistola airless RST2 Ø5 Racc. 16x1,5mm Diff 11/16"
RST27C	Pistola airless RST2 Ø5 Racc. 1/4" NPS Diff 7/8"
RST27CB	Pistola airless RST2 Ø5 Racc. 1/4" BSP Diff 7/8"
RST28C	Pistola airless RST2 Ø5 Racc. 16x1,5mm Diff 7/8"
RST2K5	Repair kit RST2 Ø5 Diff. 11/16"
RST2KG5	Repair kit RST2 Ø5 Diff. 7/8"

CODE	DESCRIPTION
------	-------------

RST25C	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø5 Conn. 1/4" NPS Diff 11/16"
RST25CB	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø5 Conn. 1/4" BSP Diff 11/16"
RST26C	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø5 Conn. 16x1,5mm Diff 11/16"
RST27C	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø5 Conn. 1/4" NPS Diff 7/8"
RST27CB	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø5 Conn. 1/4" BSP Diff 7/8"
RST28C	Airless spray gun RST2 Ø5 Conn. 16x1,5mm Diff 7/8"
RST2K5	Repair kit RST2 Ø5 Diff. 11/16"
RST2KG5	Repair kit RST2 Ø5 Diff. 7/8"

500 Bar

CE  II 2GT6 X

ATEX and CE conformity

DATI TECNICI / TECHNICAL DATA

PRES. MAX	500 Bar / 7250 psi
PESO/ WEIGHT	520gr
RESISTENZA GRILLETTO/ TRIGGER RESISTANCE	12 N/ 1 Kg
Ø SFERA/BALL Ø	Ø3 - Ø5

Scarica il **MANUALE**
della **PISTOLA**/
Download the **spray gun**
MANUAL



RST₇



RST7 - PISTOLA MANUALE/ MANUAL SPRAY GUN

RST7 è la pistola più robusta e duratura della linea RST. Grazie al suo grande passaggio per i fluidi, essa viene utilizzata con materiali ad alta viscosità tra cui **stucchi, mastici, colle e siliconi**, garantendo una finitura di eccezionale qualità. Dotata di molla robusta e impugnatura sagomata, essa permette lavori di **grandi superfici** rendendoli facili e non stancanti all'utilizzatore. La combinazione perfetta tra comfort ed estrema robustezza per tutte le tipologie di lavori. Utilizzabile con gli ugelli per silicone e quelli reversibili Berizzi FM6.

*RST7 is the **sturdiest and most long-lasting spray gun of the RST line**. Thanks to its very large fluid passage, it's used with high viscosity materials including **fillers, mastics, adhesives and silicones**, guaranteeing exceptional quality. Equipped with a sturdy spring and shaped handle, it allows to the user to work on **large surfaces** making them easy and not tiring. The perfect combination of comfort and extreme robustness for all types of jobs with extreme products. It can be used with nozzles for silicon and FM6 reversible tips.*



RST7

COD	DESCRIZIONE
RST71	Pistola airless RST7 racc 1/4" NPS Diff. 11/16"
RST71B	Pistola airless RST7 racc 1/4" BSP Diff. 11/16"
RST72	Pistola airless RST7 racc 1/4" NPS Diff. 7/8"
RST72B	Pistola airless RST7 racc 1/4" BSP Diff. 7/8"
RST73	Pistola airless RST7 racc 3/8" Diff. 11/16"
RST74	Pistola airless RST7 racc 3/8" Diff. 7/8"
RST75	Pistola airless RST7 racc 1/2" Diff. 11/16"
RST76	Pistola airless RST7 racc 1/2" Diff. 7/8"
RST7K	Repair kit RST7 Diff. 11/16"
RST7KG	Repair kit RST7 Diff. 7/8"
20150	Ugello per silicone Ø1,5mm
20200	Ugello per silicone Ø2mm

CODE	DESCRIPTION
RST71	Airless Gun RST7 Connection 1/4" NPS Diff. 11/16"
RST71B	Airless Gun RST7 Connection 1/4" BSP Diff. 11/16"
RST72	Airless Gun RST7 Connection 1/4" NPS Diff. 7/8"
RST72B	Airless Gun RST7 Connection 1/4" BSP Diff. 7/8"
RST73	Airless Gun RST7 Connection 3/8" Diff. 11/16"
RST74	Airless Gun RST7 Connection 3/8" Diff. 7/8"
RST75	Airless Gun RST7 Connection 1/2" Diff. 11/16"
RST76	Airless Gun RST7 Connection 1/2" Diff. 7/8"
RST7K	Repair kit RST7 Diff. 11/16"
RST7KG	Repair kit RST7 Diff. 7/8"
20150	Nozzle for silicones Ø1,5mm
20200	Nozzle for silicones Ø2mm

500 Bar

HEAVY

CE  II 2GT6 X

ATEX and CE conformity

DATI TECNICI / TECHNICAL DATA

PRES. MAX	500 Bar / 7250 psi
PESO/ WEIGHT	480gr
Ø SFERA/BALL Ø	Ø5

**Scarica il MANUALE
della PISTOLA/
Download the spray gun
MANUAL**



B **BERIZZI**
SPRAYING TECHNOLOGY

Via Torchio, 10 - 24034 Cisano Bergamasco (BG) - Italy

t. +39 0341 630184 - C.F. / P.IVA 03224470165

info@berizzi.it - www.berizzi.it

